
Vanilla
No Sugar Vanilla

Chocolate
Strawberry

Coffee
 Superman 

Birthday Cake
Cotton Candy
Blueberry Pie
Buckeye Fever
Butter Pecan
Black Cherry

Cookies N Cream

Chubby Elvis
Mint Choc. Chip

Moose Tracks
Rocky Road

Black Raspberry Chip
Choc. Chip Cookie Dough
Peanut Butter Overdose

Salted Caramel Choc. Pretzel
Orange Sherbet

Rainbow Sherbet
Strawberry Sorbet

$3.801  S c o o p
$5.752  S c o o p s

$6.70 3  S c o o p s
$3.00J u n i o r
$0.95W a f f l e  C o n e
$1.35 / $1.50
$1.50

D i p p e d  W a f f l e  / S p r i n k l e  
W a f f l e  B o w l

I n c l u d e s
 C a k e  C o n e  o r  D i s h

ICE CREAM

$1.00B a s e b a l l  H e l m e t

Lemon (Spring), Peach (Summer), Pumpkin (Fall)

$2.25
J U N I O R

$4.75
L A R G E

$3.75
M E D I U M

$2.75
S M A L L

$1.00
$0.75

$0.75
$1.00

V a n i l l a ,  C h o c o l a t e ,  o r  T w i s t

SOFT SERVE

$0.25

BANANA SPLIT

$5.251 Scoop
$6.502 Scoops

HARD SERVE

$4.75Regular
$6.00Large

SOFT SERVE

$1.00

$0.75

C h o c o l a t e  | H o t  F u d g e  | C a r a m e l  
S t r a w b e r r y  | P i n e a p p l e  | B u t t e r s c o t c h  

P e a n u t  B u t t e r  | M a r s h m e l l o w

I n c l u d e s  

W h i p p e d  C r e a m ,  C h e r r y ,  a n d  N u t s  o r  S p r i n k l e s

SUNDAES

$5.00
$4.00Kids

Regular

Large

$3.50Kids

Regular

Large$6.50

HARD SERVE

$4.75
$6.00

SOFT SERVE

$0.75

$1.00

C h o c o l a t e  | H o t  F u d g e  |  C a r a m e l  
S t r a w b e r r y  | P i n e a p p l e  | B u t t e r s c o t c h

P e a n u t  B u t t e r  | M a r s h m e l l o w  
V a n i l l a  | C h e r r y  | B a n a n a

MILKSHAKES

$1.00

+ $1.00

O r e o  | B u t t e r f i n g e r  | M & M  | S n i c k e r s  
R e e s e ’ s  | C o o k i e  D o u g h  | B r o w n i e

$5.25
R e g u l a r

$6.25
L a r g e

$0.75

ARCTIC SWIRL

C h o c o l a t e  | H o t  F u d g e  | C a r a m e l  
S t r a w b e r r y  | P i n e a p p l e  | B u t t e r s c o t c h  

P e a n u t  B u t t e r  | M a r s h m e l l o w

$8.25
H A R D  S E R V E

$7.25
S O F T  S E R V E

F r e s h  B a n a n a ,  C h o c o l a t e ,  V a n i l l a ,  S t r a w b e r r y  D i p s ,  
C h o c o l a t e  S y r u p ,  S t r a w b e r r y  &  P i n e a p p l e  T o p p i n g  

W h i p p e d  C r e a m ,  N u t s  a n d  C h e r r y

$3.50
R E G U L A R

$3.00
K I D S

$4.25
L A R G E

B l u e  R a s p b e r r y ,  L e m o n  L i m e  

C h e r r y , G r a p e  o r  O r a n g e

$1.00

+ $1.00

SLUSHIE



Topped with Chili Sauce and/or Nacho Cheese $4.25

NACHOS

$2.50Large Fountain

$2.00Medium Fountain

Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, Barq’s Root Beer,

Dr. Pepper, Lemonade, Fanta, Sprite

$1.75Gatorade

$1.00Bottled Water

DRINKS

Classic

Served with Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, and Relish

Regular $1.75
Footlong $3.25

Coney Dog

Chili Sauce, Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, and Relish 

Regular $2.75
Add Bacon or Cheddar $0.50

Add Bacon or Cheddar $0.50

Footlong $5.00

Corn Dog
Corn Dog $1.75

HOT DOGS

Add Jalapeno $0.75

Lettuce, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Cucumbers, Red Onions 

Tomato, Feta Cheese, Mona’s Italian Dressing, Pita Bread

$7.50Salad

$1.00Add Bacon

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

Grilled Cheese $8.00
Bacon, Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato, Dijon on 
Multi - Grain Ciabatta Bread

Tuna

Kids Grilled Cheese $3.50
Cheddar on White Bread

$7.50
Tuna Salad, Tomato, Lettuce on Wheat Bread

Veggie $8.50
Jalapeno Hummus, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Onion, 

Feta on Wheat Bread

Roasted Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto 

on Multi - Grain Ciabatta Bread 

$8.50Turkey

S e r v e d  w i t h  C h i p s

Smoked Ham, Mayo, Dijon, Pickle, Swiss 

on Multi - Grain Ciabatta Bread

$8.50Cuban

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo on Multi - Grain Ciabatta Bread
$7.50BLT

SANDWICHES

$4.00Baklava

$6.50Mediterranean Dessert
Baklava, 1 Scoop of Ice Cream, Caramel, Whipped Cream 

$3.00Choc. Covered Banana / Nutty Buddies

$3.25Drumstick

$3.95 $3.55HS SS
Ice Cream Sandwich 

MONA’S NOVELTIES

T W O  S C O O P S  O F  I C E  C R E A M  

A N D  Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F  S O D A

S O F T  S E R V E

$6.25
H A R D  S E R V E

$5.25

:  2  S c o o p s  V a n i l l a  I c e  C r e a m  

C h o c o l a t e  S y r u p ,  S o d a  W a t e r  $6.25

FLOATS

qt. $9.50 pt. $6.00 
S O F T  S E R V E

qt. $10.50 pt. $7.00
H A R D  S E R V E

HAND PACKED


